
BOC 2 # Groenendaal
Hotel Dolce La Hulpe 20.11.2022

Altaïr C.O.

Florian VANDERHOEVEN
Individual (BE)
Circuit : H:Bleu Long
Distance : 5770m (Dénivelé 100m)
Temps : 1:26:44 (15'02"/km)

3/4 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Jules DELABY 1:17:19
2. Dominique VERLINDEN 1:24:18

1. 167 00:02:39 311m 8'31"/km
2. 177 00:03:34 00:06:13 380m 9'23"/km
3. 173 00:08:21 00:14:34 254m 32'52"/km
4. 193 00:10:52 00:25:26 156m 69'39"/km
5. 192 00:02:07 00:27:33 249m 8'30"/km
6. 189 00:06:55 00:34:28 635m 10'54"/km
7. 188 00:01:45 00:36:13 205m 8'32"/km
8. 207 00:01:18 00:37:31 146m 8'54"/km
9. 208 00:03:00 00:40:31 179m 16'46"/km

10. 190 00:03:11 00:43:42 225m 14'09"/km
11. 198 00:02:55 00:46:37 135m 21'36"/km
12. 191 00:02:37 00:49:14 218m 12'00"/km
13. 187 00:07:55 00:57:09 641m 12'21"/km
14. 183 00:07:26 01:04:35 470m 15'49"/km
15. 172 00:06:31 01:11:06 338m 19'17"/km
16. 174 00:03:39 01:14:45 450m 8'07"/km
17. 182 00:06:41 01:21:26 203m 32'55"/km
18. 176 00:03:19 01:24:45 375m 8'51"/km
19. 255 00:01:29 01:26:14 137m 10'50"/km
20. 999 00:00:30 01:26:44 60m 8'20"/km
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